TO: Board of Trustees

DATE: 07/24/17

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS

51

FROM: Brian Puotinen/Nikki Panos

Subject: Building Department New Permit Report

Building Permits Issued by Type

Single Family Residence
Accessory Building
Accessory Use
Additions

Alterations

Barn/Stable

Demolition

Elevator

Foundation ONLY
Generator

Swimming Pool/Spa
Septic System/Drainage
Site Development
Temporary Event Tent

Permit Number Address
P000527-112316 266 DONLEA RD
P000542-012517 181 TRICIA LN

P000563-050317
P000567-051717
P000569-052217
P000571-052417
P000574-060217
P000576-060917
P000577-061317
P000581-062617

419 CAESAR DR

49 HAWTHORNE LN
217 OAKDENE DR

124 DEEPWOOD RD
79 HILLS AND DALES
160 HAWTHORNE RD
5POTTER LN

19 W COUNTY LINE RD

06/01/17 through

06/30/17

Current
10
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Purpose

Site Development Permit for New House

Addition and Remodel

Great Room Addition

Interior Remodeling of Existing Space

Foundation Work only

Residential Elevator

New 200 Amp Panel

Replace and Add Exterior Light Poles and Fixtures
Install Elevator

Installation of Gate and Monument; Grading and Driveway Relocation
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