VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS

TO: Board of Trustees FROM: Brian Puotinen/Nikki Panos

DATE: 07/24/17

Subject: Building Department New Permit Report 06/01/17 through 06/30/17

	<u>Current</u>	Year to Date
Building Permits Issued by Type	10	37
Single Family Residence	1	1
Accessory Building	0	1
Accessory Use	2	7
Additions	2	6
Alterations	2	12
Barn/Stable	0	1
Demolition	0	5
Elevator	2	2
Foundation ONLY	0	0
Generator	0	0
Swimming Pool/Spa	0	1
Septic System/Drainage	0	0
Site Development	1	1
Temporary Event Tent	0	0

Permit Number	<u>Address</u>	<u>Purpose</u>
P000527-112316	266 DONLEA RD	Site Development Permit for New House
P000542-012517	181 TRICIA LN	Addition and Remodel
P000563-050317	419 CAESAR DR	Great Room Addition
P000567-051717	49 HAWTHORNE LN	Interior Remodeling of Existing Space
P000569-052217	217 OAKDENE DR	Foundation Work only
P000571-052417	124 DEEPWOOD RD	Residential Elevator
P000574-060217	79 HILLS AND DALES	New 200 Amp Panel
P000576-060917	160 HAWTHORNE RD	Replace and Add Exterior Light Poles and Fixtures
P000577-061317	5 POTTER LN	Install Elevator
P000581-062617	19 W COUNTY LINE RD	Installation of Gate and Monument; Grading and Driveway Relocation